
RESULTS
TRA FIG Performance Level - Men 15-16
Trampolining and Tumbling National Age Group Open

International Centre Telford

2nd & 3rd October 2021

1st Routine/2nd Routine

Bib Name/Club
Sub
Tot

Pen
D

Score
Rk E1 E5E4E3E2 Total

T
Score

E
Score

HD
Score

E6

COLE-DYER Tyler674 46.1000.0 0.09.600 9.600 9.5001 9.400

Northamptonshire
Trampoline Gymnastics
Academy

13.4 8.900 9.200 8.8008.600 0.0 56.705

102.805

17.70016.305

19.10017.100

9.300

9.900

AIBI Eitan670 45.2500.0 0.09.100 9.300 9.4002 9.400

Leeds Rebound
Gymnastics Club

12.7 7.100 7.800 7.5007.600 0.0 51.780

97.030

15.10015.180

18.70016.950

8.800

9.600

SHERIDAN Will680 43.7250.0 0.09.400 9.300 9.2003 9.200

Central Galaxy Coventry
Trampoline Club

10.8 8.600 8.900 8.4008.700 0.0 53.160

96.885

17.30015.460

18.50015.725

9.600

9.500

CAREY Oscar673 44.8450.0 0.09.500 9.400 9.3004 9.400

City of Liverpool RGC 13.7 6.900 6.900 6.8006.700 0.0 51.250

96.095

13.70014.650

18.80016.445

9.200

9.600

LAVELL Oliver679 41.9800.0 0.08.500 8.300 7.9005 8.800

OLGA Poole 9.8 8.200 7.700 7.6007.800 0.0 49.715

91.695

15.50015.315

16.80015.580

9.100

9.600

HANCOCK Sam678 37.5500.0 0.07.400 7.700 7.2006 7.300

Leeds Rebound
Gymnastics Club

13.8 7.300 7.300 7.7007.000 0.0 52.920

90.470

14.60015.320

14.70014.550

9.200

8.300

TERRY Kian681 40.1250.0 0.08.200 8.300 8.0007 8.300

Jumpers Trampoline Club 9.5 6.300 6.300 5.9006.200 0.0 45.975

86.100

12.50014.275

16.50014.325

9.700

9.300

BOREHAM Tyler671 37.6950.0 0.07.500 7.000 7.0008 7.500

Jumpers Trampoline Club 8.5 6.800 6.600 6.7006.400 0.0 44.980

82.675

13.30014.380

14.50014.195

8.800

9.000

LOFTUS Aaron86 38.4300.0 0.07.800 7.200 7.7009 7.400

Two Foot Higher 8.3 6.100 6.200 6.0005.900 2.0 40.730

79.160

12.10013.430

15.10014.230

8.900

9.100

DAVIDSON Keir676 44.1000.0 0.09.400 9.300 9.30010 9.400

Tiggers TC 9.2 5.500 5.300 5.6005.400 0.0 34.880

78.980

10.9009.480

18.70015.800

5.300

9.600

BLACK Jake82 38.8650.0 0.07.700 7.700 7.30011 7.600

Two Foot Higher 7.3 6.000 5.800 5.6006.000 0.0 38.985

77.850

11.80011.685

15.30013.965

8.200

9.600

CORBEN George675 44.8550.0 0.09.300 9.400 9.10012 9.300

OLGA Poole 3.0 1.400 1.600 1.4001.400 0.0 10.990

55.845

2.8003.390

18.60017.155

1.800

9.100

 1Produced: Thu, 7 Apr 2022 09:45:02 BST Page 1 of


